Furnish only one Penn . Bradford El ec. Water Heater #BTE30-
DGHL ten year 30 gal. Size of heater .... 24 11 wide , 25" deep, 
36" high in white . The above heater will not be installed 
under this contract. 

Cost of i~kuxui material covering est . # 2, One Hundred, 
Twelve & 13/100 Dollars, ($112 .13). 

Estimate #3 
Replace sockets. and rewire eight existing ceiling fixtures 
in Auditorium . 

Cost of labor and material covering est . #3, Ninety-eight 
& 20/100 Dollars, ($98 .20). 

FC ,Inc. 
e.b. 

Yours very truly, 

Frederick Clagett, Inc.